DATE

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

930 AM

930 AM

11 AM

11 AM

1230 PM

1230 PM

2PM

2PM

330 PM

MUSTANG MILITARY SERVICE
APPRECIATION NIT

60/65 PLUS

ROUND ROBIN POOL PLAY SCHEDULE
DIA TEAM NAME SCORE TEAM NAME
3 TEXOMA MB FLYING 60 _ 18 Vvs CARRIAGE HOMES 60
4 KC THUNDER 60 _ 23 VS OKCRELICS65
3 TEXOMA MB FLYING 60 _11 VS BOYDMETALSG®65
4 CARRIAGE HOMES 60 _12 Vvs KC THUNDER 60
3 TEXOMA MB FLYING 60 _13 Vvs KC THUNDER 60
4 CARRIAGE HOMES 60 _18 Vs OKCRELICS 65
3 CARRIAGE HOMES 60 _17 vs BOYD METALS 65
4 TEXOMA MB FLYING 60 _13 VS OKCRELICS®65

3 KC THUNDER 60

30

VS

BOYD METALS 65
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